Range: XP Linear
Colour: Kimberley
SKU: LXPLI53KIM-590x300x17

Technical Data
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Solar Absorption

Please note: FRL applies up to 3m high - restrained on top and bottom.

590

17

300

0.67

LRV

Place of Manufacture

Product Warranty

Solar Absorption

14.1

China
100 Years

0.67

A BRAND OF



