

Terraçade

Range: XP Linear

Colour: Kimberley

SKU: LXPLI53KIM-590x300x17

Technical Data

Length (mm)	590
--------------------	-----

Width (mm)	17
-------------------	----

Height (mm)	300
--------------------	-----

Solar Absorption	0.67
-------------------------	------

LRV	14.1
------------	------

Place of Manufacture	China
-----------------------------	-------

Product Warranty	100 Years
-------------------------	-----------

Solar Absorption	0.67
-------------------------	------

A BRAND OF

BRICKWORKS